
List of Holidays for the Session 2019-20 

Sl. 
No 

Events Date Day 

1. Summer Recess 16.05.19-
30.06.19 

Thursday- Sunday 

2. Id-Ul-Fitar 05.06.2019 Wednesday 

3. Rathayatra 04.07.2019 Thursday 

4. Id-Ul-Zuha 12.08.2019 Monday 

5. Independence Day 15.08.2019 Thursday 

6. College Foundation Day 16.08.2019 Friday 

7.  Janmastami 23.08.2019 Friday 

8. Muharam 10.09.2019 Tuesday 

9. Biswakarma Puja 18.09.2019 Wednesday 

10. Mahalaya 28.09.2019 Saturday 

11. Gandhi Birth Day 02.10.2019 Wednesday 

12. Puja Vacation (College reopens on 
01.11.2019) 

04.10.2019-
31.10.2019 

Friday-Thursday 

13. Jagadhatri Puja 06.11.2019 Wednesday 

14. Fateh-Dohaz-Daham 10.11.2019 Sunday 

15. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 12.11.2019 Tuesday 

16. Christmas Day 25.12.2019 Wednesday 

17. Winter Recess 26.12.2019-
31.12.2019 

Thursday-Tuesday 

18. New Year’s Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday 

19. Swami Vivekananda’s Birth Day 12.01.2020 Sunday 

20. Paus Parbon 15.01.2020 Wednesday 

21. Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2020 Thursday 

22. CU Foundation Day 24.01.2020 Friday 

23. Magh Utsav 25.01.2020 Saturday 

24. Republic Day 26.01.2020 Sunday 

25. Saraswati Puja 29.01.2020-
30.01.2020 

Wednesday-
Thursday 

26. Shivaratri 21.02.2020 Friday 

27. Dolyatra & Holi 09.03.2020-
10-03-2020 

Monday-Tuesday 

28. Ramnabami 02.04.2020 Thursday 

29. Mahabir Jayanti 06.04.2020 Monday 

30. Shab-e-Barat 09.04.2020 Thursday 

31. Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday 

32. Easter Saturday 11.04.2020 Saturday 

33. Chaitra Sankranti 13.04.2020 Monday 

34. Dr. Ambedkar’s Birthday and Bengali 
New year 

14.04.2020 Tuesday 

35. Buddha Purnima 30.04.2020 Thursday 

35. May Day 01.05.2020 Friday 

36. Rabindra Jayanti 08.05.2020 Friday 

 


